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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 070 K. NUR ATEŞ ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 5:18 1

2 320 İREM EROL ISPARTA T 01.01.2004 5:19 2

3 33 BEYZA NUR BOZDAĞ AFYONKARAHİSAR T 27.04.2004 5:26 3

4 30 GÜLŞEN ÖZKONAKCI AFYONKARAHİSAR T 17.06.2004 5:34 4

5 071 BETÜL ATAN ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 5:38 5

6 321 TUANA HAVVA KARA ISPARTA T 28.02.2004 5:40 6

7 480 EVİN SARI MUĞLA T 21.03.2005 5:47 7

8 072 ŞEYMA TORUN ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 5:50 8

9 091 YAĞMUR AYDIN AYDIN T 01.01.2004 5:51 9

10 482 ELÇİN KÖSTEL MUĞLA T 14.06.2005 5:52 10

11 483 TALİCA MAHMUT MUĞLA T 01.12.2004 - 11

12 481 NİLAY EKER MUĞLA T 16.01.2004 - 12

13 090 ESRA ÖZKAN AYDIN T 15.06.2004 - 13

14 073 İ. SONAY KARAKIŞ ANTALYA T 01.01.2004 - 14

15 092 SELEN TURAN AYDIN T 14.03.2004 - 15

16 31 SULTAN EREN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 14.06.2004 - 16

17 32 HACER CANDAN AFYONKARAHİSAR T 27.07.2004 - 17

18 322 SENA NUR ÇETİNKAYA ISPARTA T 01.01.2005 - 18

19 093 GÖKÇE COŞKUN AYDIN T 07.07.2004 - 19

- 323 İLAYDA YILDIRIM ISPARTA T 18.04.2004 DNF -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

070 K. NUR ATEŞ 5:18 1

071 BETÜL ATAN 5:38 5

1 ANTALYA 072 ŞEYMA TORUN 5:50 8 14
073 İ. SONAY KARAKIŞ - 14

30 GÜLŞEN ÖZKONAKCI 5:34 4

31 SULTAN EREN - 16

2 AFYONKARAHİSAR 32 HACER CANDAN - 17 23
33 BEYZA NUR BOZDAĞ 5:26 3

320 İREM EROL 5:19 2

321 TUANA HAVVA KARA 5:40 6

3 ISPARTA 322 SENA NUR ÇETİNKAYA - 18 26
323 İLAYDA YILDIRIM DNF -

480 EVİN SARI 5:47 7

481 NİLAY EKER - 12

4 MUĞLA 482 ELÇİN KÖSTEL 5:52 10 28
483 TALİCA MAHMUT - 11

090 ESRA ÖZKAN - 13

091 YAĞMUR AYDIN 5:51 9

5 AYDIN 092 SELEN TURAN - 15 37
093 GÖKÇE COŞKUN - 19
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